MARATONA DI LIVORNO
7 Novembre 2004
Posizione M/F Cognome Nome Tempo

1 1|ZENUCCHI EMANUELE 2.19.34

2 2|ROP JOSHUA KIPCHUM 2.19.36}

3 3|HAIBEL MOURAD 2.20.13

4 4{KIPKERING H. KOECK 2.21.25]

5 5|CALCATERRA GIORGIO 2.22.56

6 6|ABDOUNY MOHAMED 2.23.47

7 7IMUTAI BERNARD 2.28.04

8 8|KERING WILLY 2.28.05

9 9|ARDEMAGNI MARIO 2.29.50
10 10[{TOO SAMUEL TARUS 2.32.06
11 11|CLEMENTI DANIELE 2.35.05
12 12|BARTKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 2.36.15
13 13|CIANTELLI MARCO 2.38.11
14 14{CECCARELLI GIORGIO 2.39.42
15 15(BERNINI MICHELE 2.41.55
16 16|BRUNO ANTONIO 2.44.00‘
17 17|CHAWAWKO TOMASZ 2.45.00
18 18|GIACOBONE DANIELE 2.46.53
19 19(SIMI CLAUDIO 2.47.13
20 20|CARBONE MARIO 2.47.13
21 21|FEDUZZI ROBERTINO 2.47.51
22 22|MANNUCCI GIOVANNI 2.48.14
23 23|LENZI MASSIMO 2.48.37
24 24| COMUNITA' PAOLO 2.49.00
25 1{GIACOMOZZI PAOLA 2.49.09
26 25|PASUCH MAURO 2.49.13
27 26|MARTINELLI MARCO 2.49.15
28 27|BALESTRINI FRANCESCO 2.49.46
29 28|SANTARELLI DANIELE 2.50.15
30 29|BERNARDINI MARCELLO 2.50.16
31 2INERI CRISTINA 2.50.58
32 30|FIORINI DORIANO 2.51.38
33 31|FRATARCANGELI ROBERTO 2.51.53
34 32|PAOLETTI ALBERTO 2.52.24
35 33|PARRI LIDO 2.52.43
36 34|ANNIS GIOVANNI 2.53.27
37 35/NARDI ALESSANDRO 2.53.48
38 36/VANZETTA GIANNI 2.53.52
39 37|BASSINI ERMANNO 2.54.24
40 38|ORSI SERGIO 2.55.20]
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POGGIALI
MIRANTE
MEZZOLLA
SURBEK
NUCERA
RAGUSA
ESPOSITO
CHEPCHUMBA
LAGANA'
BAZZANA
GALLUCCI
MICHELETTI
BARTOLINI
BASSI
SCARANO
LEANDRINI
GRASSI
CAVALLI
PUCCETTI
BAGGI
MEINI
PICCIONI
FRANCHI
FINAZZI
NAVACCHIA
CATENI
FERRETTI
TURELLI
TINAGLI
CARLINI
BONDAVALLI
PAPI
CHIMENTI
RENZI
BARTORELLI
LUBERTO
ESPOSITO
DEL DOTTO
PAGANO
STAGI

LENZI
CONVALLE
DIARA
GREGONELLI
BARTOLINI
PEREGO

MARCELLO
ALBERTO
STEFANO
IDA

MAURO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
DINAH
ALBERTO
LUCIO
GIANNI
ANGELO
ENRICO
MICHELE
MATTEO
ALDO

DAVID
GIOVANNA
ALBERTO
MARCO
TIZIANO
FRANCO
CARLO
DARIO
MARIAGRAZIA
GIANPAOLO
VALTER

G. BATTISTA
GIANCARLO
ENNIO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
G.CARLO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
GUIDO
STEFANO
CARMINE
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
PIERLUIGI
ROBERTO
SERGIO
LUIGI

2.56.03
2.56.17
2.56.23
2.56.47
2.56.49
2.57.02
2.57.23
2.57.30
2.58.01
2.58.47
2.59.07
2.59.45
3.00.17
3.00.30
3.01.08
3.01.10
3.01.29
3.02.10
3.02.50
3.02.53
3.02.55
3.03.03
3.03.19
3.03.21
3.03.27
3.05.27
3.06.01
3.06.23
3.07.00
3.07.06
3.07.12
3.08.28
3.08.53
3.08.58
3.09.28
3.09.30
3.09.42
3.09.42
3.10.08
3.10.17
3.10.18
3.10.18
3.10.20
3.10.21
3.10.32
3.10.37
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MEDICI
MONCINI
PIAZZI
GIANNINI
PALMAS
CAMBI
MILESI
CAPPUCCIO
IEBBA
FOSSI
KEILER
DANTI
GIANNINI
RANFAGNI
ROSA
VERNAZZA
MAGISTRO
CASTALDINI
BORMOLINI
PERITORE
MORBIDELLI
GUERRIERI
VICARO
MARSELLA
VICENTI
VIAGGI
ESPOSITO
CAVALLINI
FADIGATI
DEGLI AGOSTI
LUZIETTI
CAPPELLINI
BALESTRI
LAZZINI
VITALONI
MARCONI
ORLANDINI
ZACCARELLA
MAZZA
TIENGO
ACCARINO
CANEPA
CONIGLIO
WALLY
SANTACROCE
ZACCAGNINO

MARCO
SIMONE
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
GRAZIANO
FABRIZIO
GIANCARLO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
RENZO
BERNHARD
ELIANA
MAURO
GRAZIA
CARLO
CLAUDIO
NUNZIO
DANIELE
ANTONIO
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
MORENO
SIMONA
MAURIZIO
ANTONELLO
RICCARDO
FULVIO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPINA
ANDREA
LUIGI
STEFANO
STEFANO
PAOLA
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
LUIGI
LORENZO
ANTONIO
RENZO
FRANCESCO
GIULIANO
SALVATORE
GERHARD
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE

3.11.06
3.11.18
3.11.36
3.11.48
3.12.32
3.12.50
3.12.53
3.13.02
3.13.18
3.14.07
3.14.30
3.14.35
3.14.35
3.15.15
3.16.14
3.16.55
3.17.22
3.17.38
3.17.50
3.18.39
3.18.47
3.19.27
3.19.51
3.19.51
3.19.51
3.20.15
3.20.16
3.20.35
3.20.52
3.21.16
3.21.26
3.21.38
3.22.29
3.22.37
3.22.38
3.22.49
3.24.30
3.24.42
3.25.24
3.26.13
3.26.18
3.26.56
3.27.07|
3.27.23
3.27.51
3.27.59
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FUSCO
SARTORI
MIGNECO
PROFETI
SEVERONI
SORICE
MERLINO
CICALINI
D'ANNA
PIAZZA
CANINI
INNOCENTI
LELLI
BRIGNOLI
MALLOCI
VANDELLI
BOCCHINI
DE NAPOLI
RALVELLI
RUSCIANI
VERTERAMO
MARINO
MALACARI
POLO
GALFIONE
MARTINI

DI BENNARDO
MAISTO
SAGGIA
GAVIN
BERNARDINI
LOMBARDI
CIANTELLI
MAGGIO
PELLETTI
BOSCHETTI
CAMBRINI
PANETTIERI
PAGLIAROLI
MARCHETTI
PRESTIPINO
BREVI
MAGANZA
CIONI

SILVA
MONTEMURRO

CATERINA
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
MAURO
BELINDA
TIZIANA
MAURO
SALVATORE
LUCIANO
LORIANO
CLAUDIO
GIANNI
PAOLO
FLAVIO
ALIGI
EMILIO
ANTONIO
ETTORE
ROBERTO
BRUNO
PIERO
GIOVANBATTISTA
REMO
DOMENICO
BARBARA
ANGELO
VALENTINA
ROMEO
JOHN
ARTURO
TEA
GIULIANO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
RENATO
ALBARETO
ANGELO
VINCENZO
ATTILIO
ALEXANDRA
ACHILLE
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO

3.28.20
3.28.56
3.29.23
3.29.41
3.29.57
3.30.07
3.30.48
3.31.05
3.31.37
3.32.05
3.32.48
3.32.56
3.33.03
3.33.30
3.34.05
3.34.06
3.34.25
3.34.26
3.34.40
3.34.42
3.35.07]
3.35.18
3.35.27
3.35.46
3.36.01
3.36.54
3.37.32
3.38.20
3.38.41
3.39.08
3.39.29
3.39.35
3.39.56
3.40.22
3.41.13
3.41.22
3.41.56
3.41.56
3.42.36
3.43.09
3.43.19
3.43.38
3.44.19
3.44.44
3.44.45
3.45.03
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D'AMBRA
PIERULIVO
FORMENTIN
BORGHI
CATONI
ANDREANI
MAZZOTTI
QUADRELLI
CATANESE
RIZZITELLI
ZANABONI
GOTTARDELLO
BREGA
ARCARI
MACCARONE
BARDI
TUNDO
PARISI
VOZZA
IANNI
ORLANDI
GUERRIERI
RENZI
GADDI
BESSONE
MENICHINI
CAPECCI
SILVA
CELLURALE
OLCESE
ARCARI
TOSCHI
MORGESE
D'ALTERIO
ARFAIOLI
MASOTTI
PAPI
SAPORA
NARDI

SANI
FERRETTI
CASCIONE
ISIDORI
SAIBENI
ANCORA
MOMBERTO

ROBERTO
ADRIANO
GIORGIO
MAURIZIO
LUCIANO
NICOLA
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
GIANPAOLO
MICHELE
RITA
GRAZIANO
DANIELA
MARIA
ROSARIO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
MARIA
PIERPAOLO
ALBERTO
GRAZIANO
QUIRINO
GRAZIANO
CARLO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
OTTAVIO
CARLO
FRANCO
ANGELA
FELICE
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
LEONARDO
GIGLIOLA
LUCIANO
CARLO
AGOSTINI
VALERIO
FLORIANO
ANNA FRANCESCA
SANTE
PAOLO
VITO PIERO
EZIO

3.46.37
3.46.38
3.46.56)
3.48.06
3.48.28
3.48.37
3.48.45)
3.49.11
3.49.43
3.49.48
3.50.06
3.50.19
3.50.35
3.51.22
3.51.37
3.51.58
3.52.25)
3.52.54
3.54.33
3.55.01
3.55.10)
3.55.26
3.56.43
3.56.57
3.57.19|
3.57.28
3.57.32
3.57.32
3.58.19)
3.58.22
3.58.37
3.58.54
3.59.20
3.59.30
3.59.36
4.00.29
4.00.30
4.00.51
4.01.03
4.02.31
4.02.39|
4.02.44
4.02.56
4.04.16
4.05.22
4.05.55)
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30
233
234
235

31
236

32

33
237

BALESTRINI
GAMBELLI
DELL'OCA
LA MURA
SPELTRA
TOSCHI
MORELLI
FALEO
VECCO
CABRINI
RUGGERI
PIRAZZOLI
MARZIALI
ZERBINATI
SBLENDORIO
DALLA PIAZZA
GOZZINI
CATTA
ALGERI
GEMMA
CENNI
LUCARINI
NARCISI
FAVA
ARCIONI
SANTORO
ZANON
PIGNATA
TAMBURINI
PIGNANELLI
RELLA
BUCCI
PELLEGRINI
VIGNOZZI
VESTIBOLI
MEI
CANEVA
MATTAROZZI
CONVERTINI
VIRGILI
DANGELO
GARGANO
ARRIGHINI
MARIANI
BARBONI
ZANELLATI

GIANPAOLO
FERDINANDO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
GIACINTA
GIANFRANCO
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMO
FRANCO
FRANCO
RODOLFO
GIANNI
VANDINO
LIBERO
TERESA
MILENA
PAOLO
ADRIANO
ROBERTO
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
PIERO
RENATO
MARIANGELA
MAURO
FABIO
BRUNO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
ORESTE
OSVALDO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ALVISIO
PAOLO
DONATELLA
DONATO
RENATO
FRANCESCO
ANGELA
RAFFAELE
LILIANA
GLORIA
FRANCESCO

4.05.59
4.06.12
4.06.24
4.06.38
4.06.47
4.06.47
4.06.47
4.06.47
4.07.41
4.08.42
4.09.14
4.09.52
4.11.41
412.14
41219
4.13.13
4.13.14
4.14.21
4.14.40
4.14.51
4.15.18
4.16.36
4.17.34
4.17.51
4.18.08
4.18.59
4.20.14
4.21.33
4.21.47
4.22.45
4.22.45
4.22.50
4.22.53
4.23.28
4.23.37|
4.23.53
4.24.37
4.25.49
4.27.29
4.27.42
4.27.43
4.28.18
4.29.07|
4.29.11
4.29.34
4.30.28
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34
238
239
240
241
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243
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247
248
249
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35
251
252
253
254

36
255

256
257

IBBA

NICCHI
AZZALI

COEN
MENDOLIA
MARCHINI
MUSARAGNO
BALDI

PAPI
CRISTOFARO
MOCHI
PAGLIAI
BUCCIANTINI
BARBANGELO
ULIVELLI
TAMPIERI
PICCINELLI
BAGNOLI
BOERO
VALASSINA
TOGNI

MANFERDINI
GOLDONI

IOLANDA
SANTI
EMANUELE
PAOLO
VINCENZO
ANDREANO
GIORDANO
ALESSIO
ROBERTO
SERGIO
UGO
PIETRO
ORLEANO
FRANCESCO
ELETTRA
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
NADREA
VITTORIO
GABRIELLA
GIUSEPPE

LEONARDO
GIULIANO

4.35.33
4.36.25|
4.37.48
4.38.00
4.38.55
4.40.04
4.41.26}
4.44.14
4.45.05]
4.45.06
4.46.20
4.46.20
4.46.21
4.50.54
4.53.55
4.54.05
4.56.30
4.57.31
4.58.24
5.04.28
5.09.49

5.12.06
5.12.06




